les 10 km de st Paul les Dax
Dimanche 6 juin 2010

Place temps Ecart groupe club
1  MENASRIA Faycal 32'47 V1
2 GARAY Jerome 33'22 35 S
3 DESLUX Jerome 35'34 2'47 S
4 FERREIRA Manuel 36'07 320 V1 Stade Montois
5 DAUDIGEOS Stephane 36'13 3'26 S
6 LOISEAU David 36'31 3'44 S Stade Montois
7 CHAUNIER Thierry 36'42 3'55 V1
8 LACAUSSAGUE Alain 36'43 3'56 V1 Pouillon
9 GIPOULOQOU J-jacques 37'05 4'18 V2 Stade Montois
10 GERY Vivian 37'07 4'20 V1 BISCARROSSE OLYMPIQU
11 MAURINCOMME Eric 37'16 4'29 V1
12 SEGAS Christophe 3727 4'40 S Pouillon
13 NARRAN Fabrice 37'32 4'45 S
14 BERDOUTE Michel 37'51 5'04 S
15 CHERON Christophe 38'04 5'17 V1 Pouillon
16 LARRERE Frederic 38'06 519 S
17 DAGHERIR Patrick 38'51 6'04 V2 Pouillon
18 HAMMAMI Haoussi 38'52 6'05 S
19 DUFFOURG Christophe 39'04 6'17 S
20 CAZEAU Christophe 3929 6'42 S
21 BOSSUS Alexandre 39'39 6'52 S
22 QUILLAC Jerome 39'43 6'56 V2
23 PIROT Armel 39'46 6'59 V1 AS TARNOS
24 MOUHEL Fabrice 39'49 7'02 S
25 LAUREDE Gilles 39'51 7'04 S
26 LE BAIL Paul 39'54 7'07 S
27 AYGAGUER Laurent 39'59 712 S
28 ESCARPIT Jean-luc 40'04 717 V1
29 LAMBERT Jean-claude 400 7'23 V2
30 LARRODE Sebastien 4021 7'34 S
31 DUBOURG Stephane 40'50 8'03 S
32 PENOUILH Daniel 41'03 8'16 V2
33 THEUX Nicolas 4111 8'24 S
34 NORDINE Daryl 41'13 8'26 C
35 LINXE Philippe 41'15 8'28 V1 LOS ASTIAUS
36 MAISONNAVE Laurent 41'18 8'31 V1
37 SAINT-PIC Cedric 41'30 8'43 S
38 FRANCOIS Jean-claude 41'34 8'47 V1 Stade Montois
39 ESTEVE Jacques 41'52 9'05 V3
40 GUITOU Pascal 41'58 911 V2 Pouillon
41 LOUSTAUNAU Gilles 42'04 9'17 V1
42 MILIERE Jean-luc 42'18 9'31 V1
43 LARD Didier 42'20 9'33 V1
44 DUFAU Alain 42'25 9'38 V3
45 CARRERE J-michel 42'28 9'41 V2
46 DECLERCQ Thomas 42'33 9'46 S
47 GUIDI Fabrice 42'36 9'49 V1
48 GAXIE Vincent 42'39 9'52 S
49 COSTA Jean-paul 42'41 9'54 S

50 MICHEL Emmanuel 42'44 9'57 V1
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GATOINGT David
GISBERT William
SANCEY Laurent
CHEVALLIER Stephane
TURQUIN Didier
LUPUYAU Pierre
POUDROUX Armel
KOWAL Bruno
FAUQUE Bernard
LABARSOUQUE Didier
LECLERC Lionel
SAUQUERE Franck
FOURGS Patrick
LAPIQUE Emmanuel
GEFFROTIN Gerard
HERNOT Alain
MENANT Olivier
LAPLACE Gerard
DOUX Patrick
INVERNIZZI| Patrick
DUBERNET Alain
BARBACANE Xavier
BELLEAU Stephane
MONPROFIT Thierry
LEBLANC Michel
WALL Timothy
DEKEISTER J-claude
CHARLES Patrick
MARECHAL Fabien
PELUCHON J Marc
LESGOURGUES Laurent
PASQUET Daniel
DUCOURNAU Didier
BROUEILH Bertrand
YVIN Bernard
MORNET Jean-paul
CHERON Frederic
FERAL Roland
SIVADIER Jean-luc
FOUGERAT David
CAMPISTRON Julien
CORSI Mickael
AMBLARD Gerard
MARCOS Dominique
RYCHMAN Gilles
POUDENX J Pierre
TILLEAU Antoine
DUBUCQ Dominique
LACAYRELLE Robert
LADOUSSE Roger
LIENARD Eric
POMBIEILH Jerome
LAFAGE J Marc
RENAUX Didier
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11'53
11'55
12'01
12'03
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LOMBARTE Magali
LELONG Clemence
DUGUIE Loic
LACOUTURE Eric
LASSERRE Sebastien
LEZE Jean-claude
BONJEAN Philippe
PUYTHORAC Frederic
BERDQOYES Francois
BERTHEAU Olivier
LESPIAU Vincent
BERTIN Pascal
LAFARGUE Cedric
OROZOO Mario
DUBOIS Damien
BERTRAND Michel
FOUGERAT Marie
BAILLET Dominique
GATUINGT Frederic
TERRAL Frederic
TOUYA Didier

BUNEL Romuald
DUCAMP Adrien
DUROU Celine

BRITZ Gregory
LISSALT Philippe
LACORNE Marie
COURALET Christian
MILHERES Jean-claude
CANDAU Jacques
DUCAMP Patrice
CAILLABA Franck
SCHEPPERS J-charles
DE-BARROS Raphael
BIDORET Bastien
SAUBANERE Pierre
LABEYRIE Yann
LAFILLE Laurent
LABEYRIE Jean-luc
CHAUSSADE Stephane
FLAGEUL Gerald
BAGIEU Christian
REDJEM Yasmina
MILIERE Elisabeth
VEUILLET Guy
LACONDE Francis
VALDES Jeremy
DESONCLES J Francois
LABADIE Gerard
DULONG Michel
BRUNET Christian
SOLIER Dominique
HADJ Mouldi
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49'04
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49'11
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4913
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50'04
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GROLEAU Stephane
MARCOS Jean-michel
VILLEPONTOQUX Daniel
LAFITTE Bernard
MAZAIN Mado
MORLIGHEM Eric
FERRET Fabrice

DE RYCKE Helene
MELLOR Terence
ROUGERIE Sonia
CLARY Brigitte

ALl Ismael
CANGUILHEM Patrice
DOUSSI Vincent
DULOS Christian
FOURRE Jacques
MERCIER Mickael
TILLIER Olivier
BELLEGARDE Jean-luc
VASSEUR Maxime
BROUSTE Didier
CASTAING David
CAMIADE Herve
DABIN Anne
LUCCIARDI Maxime
CASSEN Gabiriel
LE-GALLIC Denis
BENTO-VEIGA Michel
MERLE Stephane
BENOT Eric
DUMARTIN Olivier
SEIZE Thierry
DULAURENT Denis
LAFITTE Alain
RIBALKA Lionel
BRICE Jacques
LAFITTE Thierry
MORLIGHEM Laurence
THIRION Christian
RULLIER Noel
CANDAU Francoise
BERNIOLLES Jacky
HAURET Karine
HAURET Daniel
FORENS Alain
LAPEYRE Vincent
SOULES Didier
VALDES Anacleto
MERIGUET Gaelle
FORT Dominique
LESFAURIES Nadege
BUROSSE Jean-marc
ROBIN Philippe
MORNET Mireille

50'08
50'13
50'15
50'17
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50'20
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50'31
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51'18
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51'27
51'31
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51'41
51'42
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51'58
52'03
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52'16
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18'49
18'50
18'54
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19'563
19'54
19'55
19'56
19'58
19'59
20'04
2011
2018
20'23
2029
20'35
20'41
20'43
20'49
20'51

V1
\Al
V1

\Al

V1
S

V2

V2

V2
V1

V1
V1

V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V2
V2
V1

V1

\Al
V1
V1
V2
V3
V1
V1
V3
V1
V1
V2
V1
V1
V1

V1
V2

V1
V1
V1
V2
V3

LOS ASTIAUS
USDax

Tyrosse

ST PAUL



213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266

PEYRELONGUE Pierre
NARBEY Bernard
LEFEVRE Jean-pierre
DARTIGUELONGUE Vince
BAGIEU MARIE Helene
LABARSOUQUE Martine
ROY Thierry
POLYCARPE Christophe
SAUVAGE Eric
BERESINA Nathalie
LARRIEU Corinne
DESMARES Stephane
ROGER Karine

BESTEL Sandrine
LALANNE Maryse
CLAVE Jean-marie
BOITTE J Pierre
MERIGUET Emmanuel
BOITTE Odile

AIME MARIE Claire
QUESADA Michel
DUPUY Mireille

BENOIT Cathy

ALONSO Philippe
CASTILLO Frederic
CASSIER JEAN Noel
GROLEAU Yannick
LACROUTS GUILHEMSAN
MULARD Francis
LE-GALLIC Armelle
PERY Veronique
BARSACQ Joelle
SUHUBIETTE Anne-mari
GROCQ Daniel
BERNARD LANNE Lydia
COHERE Jean-pierre
PERY J Francois
HONTANG Christian
BACON Emilie

LAHON Vincent
BELESTIN Corinne
BIDORET Pierre
LOUBERE Yves

VIERA Andreia
TORTIGUE Bernadette
LESPIAUCQ Jean
CHEVALIER Fabien
RICHET Nathalie
LAFITTE Lionnel
BRAUD Michel

LE-NAIR Soleine
MESMER Maylis
LABASTE J-louis
DUBROCA Marie-helene
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54'06
54'07
54'18
54'26
54'30
54'34
54'39
54'44
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55'02
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55'18
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55'38
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55'44
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56'20
56'26
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56'42
56'58
57'20
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57'39
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57'44
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57'52
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58'01
58'06
58'12
58'16
58'20
58'21
58'25
58'43
59'17
59'39
59'40
1h00'28
1h00'59
1h01'51

21'04
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21'43
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22'31
22'35
22'45
22'47
22'51
22'54
22'57
23'09
23'33
23'39
23'43
23'46
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24'11
24'33
24'40
24'51
24'52
24'55
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25'12
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Pouillon

Stade Montois

US DAX

Tyrosse

Bleuets de Labatut

Stade Montois

AC POUILLON



267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291

MONTOYA Marianne
TOSON Marie-josee
CUISSE J-marc
BERDOYES Regine
SAUBOUA Sabine
MURGUET Delphine
CASTAING Nathalie
BILBAO Valerie
BILBAO Nathalie
BRETTES Catherine
LAHIEYTE Veronique
DUPREY Emmanuelle
COLL Anne

LE FLOCH Helene
BAFFOIGNE Simone
ALONSO Celine
LACOSTE Eric
GROLEAU M-bernadette
CATHERINE Laurence
GONNEL Murielle
CONDIS Maud
PEDUCASSE Sylvie
MARQUET Cathy
DUVAL Evelyne
BIDART Francis

1h02'00
1h02'13
1h02'45
1h02'46
1h03'23
1h03'28
1h04'16
1h04'22
1h04'24
1h04'42
1h04'43
1h04'47
1h05'17
1h06'27
1h07'10
1h07'20
1h07'23
1h07'25
1hQ07'27
1h09'01
1h10'13
1h10'14
1h10'58
1h10'59
1h15'06
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29'26
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29'69
30'36
30'41
31'29
31'35
31'37
31'55
31'56
32'00
32'30
33'40
34'23
34'33
34'36
34'38
34'40
36'14
37'26
37'27
38'11
38'12
42'19
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